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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

January

Glitter Gang6:30 P.M. Cyclones Lower01/24/2025    Fri
Purple Reign7:30 P.M. Team Bling Upper01/24/2025    Fri

Sparkle Squad7:30 P.M. XCFC Upper01/25/2025    Sat

CISC Teal5:30 P.M. Purple Reign Upper01/31/2025    Fri
XCFC7:30 P.M. Glitter Gang Upper01/31/2025    Fri
Team Bling8:30 P.M. Cyclones Upper01/31/2025    Fri

February

Glitter Gang5:30 P.M. Sparkle Squad Upper02/07/2025    Fri
Cyclones7:30 P.M. CISC Teal Lower02/07/2025    Fri

Team Bling8:30 P.M. XCFC Lower02/08/2025    Sat

Purple Reign5:30 P.M. Cyclones Upper02/14/2025    Fri
Sparkle Squad7:30 P.M. Team Bling Upper02/14/2025    Fri

CISC Teal8:30 P.M. XCFC Upper02/15/2025    Sat

XCFC7:30 P.M. Purple Reign Upper02/21/2025    Fri
Team Bling8:30 P.M. Glitter Gang Upper02/21/2025    Fri

CISC Teal9:30 P.M. Sparkle Squad Lower02/22/2025    Sat

Cyclones5:30 P.M. XCFC Upper02/28/2025    Fri
Purple Reign6:30 P.M. Sparkle Squad Lower02/28/2025    Fri
Glitter Gang7:30 P.M. CISC Teal Upper02/28/2025    Fri

March

CISC Teal5:30 P.M. Team Bling Upper03/07/2025    Fri
Sparkle Squad7:30 P.M. Cyclones Upper03/07/2025    Fri

Purple Reign8:30 P.M. Glitter Gang Lower03/08/2025    Sat

XCFC5:30 P.M. Sparkle Squad Upper03/14/2025    Fri
Cyclones6:30 P.M. Glitter Gang Lower03/14/2025    Fri
Team Bling7:30 P.M. Purple Reign Upper03/14/2025    Fri

Purple Reign5:30 P.M. CISC Teal Upper03/21/2025    Fri
Glitter Gang7:30 P.M. XCFC Upper03/21/2025    Fri
Cyclones8:30 P.M. Team Bling Upper03/21/2025    Fri

Sparkle Squad9:30 P.M. CISC Teal Lower03/22/2025    Sat

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 01/21/2025


